Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  03/20/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LMEZ 3 SQUARE - DROP-LENS
LED - Suspended Direct Luminaire with Drop-Rectangular Lens
DAMP
LOC

LMEZ 3 SQUARE - DROP-LENS
LED - Suspended Direct Luminaire with Drop-Rectangular Lens
Order Key
Performance Data
- - -
Mounting Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
(Down)
24 (22.25”)
48 (44.25”)
72 (66.37”)
96 (88.50”)
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
04 - 400 lm/ft
10 - 1000 lm/ft
15 - 1500 lm/ft
__ - Custom lumens
available up to 1500 lm/ft
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LMEZ LED
Driver Options
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
	 (Available for lengths longer than 2ft.)
B02	 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)++
Finish Options
White is standard
F01	 Black+
F14	 Silver+
F99	 Custom RAL (Specify RAL No.)^
	 Note: This will not apply to any recessed products.
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
*90+ CRI reduces lumen output by 20%, Consult factory for lead times
and availability.
** When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible control is
not selected the luminaire will come standards with two sets of 0-10V
wires for dimming and color tuning (see tunable white diagram for
details). For compatible control options please consult factory.
***For all stand-alone and configurable units, power feeds, canopies &
air craft cables must be ordered separately. See “How to order” section
for details.
††Consult factory for availability and lead times.
†Black (F01) reduces lumen output by 40%. Silver Gray (F14) reduces
lumen output by 20%. Consult factory for higher lumen options. Black
Acrylic Bottom Lens (P114) reduces lumen output by 75%.
^ Minimum order quantity may apply. Consult factory.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and
data subject to change without notice.
EXAMPLE: LMEZ3-P48-LED835K04LFUNV-C91P95
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)*
Size Nominal
Lumens
 Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens per
Watt
24”
400 866 6.2 139
1000 2012 15.0 134
1500 3020 23.7 128
48”
400 1664 11.6 143
1000 4024 29.2 138